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SLICE ROUND
A perfect blend of elegance and practicality, Slice Round 
table transforms any dining room into a stylish
gathering place. Its sleek design creates an inviting
atmosphere for every meal, making it an essential
addition to your home.

SLICE OVAL
Timeless design meets modern functionality with Slice 

Oval table. Its graceful shape and inviting presence make 
it the ideal choice for any dining room, offering comfort 

and style for every occasion.

200x100xh75 220x100xh75 240x100xh75

Ø120 cm Ø130 cm Ø140 cm Ø150 cm



dimensions

slice
Technical info/ 

Base: Laser cut part + MDF + Polished Wood +  
Plastic glide is used under the leg

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Net Weight (kg)

Box Cbm (m3)

45.8 48.8

0.6 0.63

Size

Gross Weight (kg)

Container 40 HC(Pcs)

62.5

106

67.3

102

Ø140 Ø150

BASE FINISH

Electrostatic Powder Coated

Brushed Covering or Brushed Paint

Stainless Steel

TOP FINISH

Marble

Veener

Digital Pirinting Lacquer

Lacquer

Ceramic

10
36

Glass

Stainless Steel PVD
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2021

Özkan ÖZTÜRK

Adet :Genel Tolerans               ± 0.1

Malzeme
Kaplama-Isıl İşlem

Çizen

Tarih
Ölçek              1/1
Ürün No

Revizyon Amacı Kabul EdenRevizyon Tr.
Parça Adı : X

Teknik
Büro

Ölçüler mm dir.
Revizyon Nr.

K.Eden

Slice Masa Ø120 cm
Ø150

Ø140

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Net Weight (kg)

Box Cbm (m3)

51 53.7

0.53 0.55

Size

Gross Weight (kg)

Container 40 HC(Pcs)

65.1

84

69

80

100x200

BASE FINISH

Electrostatic Powder Coated

Brushed Covering or Brushed Paint

Stainless Steel

TOP FINISH

Marble

Veener

Digital Pirinting Lacquer

Lacquer

Ceramic

10
36

Glass

Stainless Steel PVD

240
220
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43

200

28

Teknik
Büro

Parça Adı : X
Revizyon Tr. Kabul EdenRevizyon Amacı

Ürün No
Ölçek              1/1
Tarih

K.Eden
Çizen

Kaplama-Isıl İşlem
Malzeme

Adet :

Özkan ÖZTÜRK

2021 Genel Tolerans               ± 0.1

Revizyon Nr.

Ölçüler mm dir.

Slice Table 200x100x h75
200

100x220 100x240

56.4

0.57

72.9

76



www.ilex.com.tr

Factory
Esenşehir Mah. Muradiye Sok.
No: 38 Ümraniye, İstanbul
E-mail: info@metaliks.com.tr
Phone: +90 216 641 16 06

İstanbul Showroom
Yukarı Dudullu Mah. Çam Sok.
No: 8/12 Ümraniye, İstanbul
E-mail: info@metaliks.com.tr
Phone: +90 537 959 04 04

Export
E-mail: export@metaliks.com.tr 
Phone: +90 506 449 47 49


